State of Hawaii Historic Preservation

Date
08/13/2015

08/13/2015

08/13/2015

08/13/2015

08/14/2015

08/14/2015

08/14/2015

08/14/2015

08/14/2015

08/14/2015
08/14/2015

08/14/2015

08/14/2015

08/14/2015

08/14/2015

Log Number Jurisdiction

2015.03083

2015.03084

2015.03082

2015.03095

2015.03130

2015.03124

2015.03114

2015.03113

2015.03115

2015.03107
2015.03109

2015.03120

2015.03106

2015.03112

2015.03110

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42
6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

Review and Compliance Report

Project Name
Wealth Galaxy LLC demo ex.SFD and
garage. 2630 Nahaku Place
Wealth Galaxy LLC demo ex. two family
detached. 2630A Nahaku Place
1321 Kanewai Street, LIN residence
demo ex.SFD
REVISED Archaeological Data Recovery
Plan for Nine Sites on 48-acres in
Makena

Agency
03-1626
03-1628

06-1186

Bo Wah Trading Warehouses alteration
to ex. warehouse 525 Kaaahi Street 08-0600
Initiation of Consultation for the City & County of
Rehabilitation of Localized Street, Phase |Honolulu DCS 8-
13F 13-15 CDD-B
15-620028

2nd permit Camp Maluhia Site
Improvement GT2015-0095

Camp Maluhia Site Improvement
GT2015-0094

Final AMP for an electrical trench at
Armory Reserve

County of Maui
GT2015-0095
County of Maui
GT2015-0094

W.H. Shipman 8.5 mile camp plan
Draft Archaeological Assessment Haun
1209-080715

Addendum Archaeological Inventory
Survey for the Proposed Kailapa
Community Center

Resubmittal Grading Permit for Makani
Site

Draft Amended Archaeological Monitoring
Plan (Hokulia)

County of Hawaii

Archaeological Inventory Survey for
Proposed Improvements to the
Honaunau Rodeo Area
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DPP HNL A2015-

DPP HNL A2015-

DPP HNL A2015-

DPP HNL A2015-

Firm
Zihang Ou or
Fan Gong
Zihang Ou or
Fan Gong
Michael Ng

Scientific
Consultant
Services Inc.
1177a-2 DRP
Elton Au

Ahupuaa
Honolulu

Honolulu
Honolulu
Makena,
Papaanui and
Kaeo

Honolulu

Kaneohe

Wailuku

Wailuku

Archaeological |Wailuku

Services Hawaii
LLC June 2015

Haun &
Associates 8-
12-15

Keala Pono

Haun &
Associates 8-
12-15 Project
978

ASM Affiliates
8-10-15

Keaau
Pahoa

Kawaihae 1

South Kohala

Multiple

Honaunau

Moku
Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

Honuaula Maui

Oahu

Oahu

Maui

Maui

Maui

Puna Hawaii
North Kohala |Hawaii

South Kohala |Hawaii

Hawaii

Hawaii

South Kona |Hawaii

Island

August 20 2015

TMK
(1)2-7-023:040

(1)2-7-023:040
(1)2-8-030:034

(2)2-1-008:080 por.,
098, 100, and 106

(1)*-6-429:016 and
017

(1)4-5-035; 4-5-037;
4-5-038; 4-5-039; 4-5-
040; 4-5-042; 4-5-
054; 4-5-069; 4-5-
076; 4-5-077; 4-5-
081; 4-5-082; 4-5-
083; 4-5-085; 4-5-
086; 4-5-087; 4-5-
088; 4-5-091; 4-5-
094; 4-5-095; 4-5-
096; 4-5-098; 4-5-
099; 4-5-102;4-5-105
(2)3-1-001:001 and 3-
1-001:028
(2)3-1-001:028

(2)3-8-007:057 pors.

(3)1-6-003:012
(3)5-5-008:portions of
047 and 059

(3)6-1-010:008 por.

(3)6-7-001:025

(3)7-9 and 8-1

(3)8-4-008:002



State of Hawaii Historic Preservation Review and Compliance Report August 20 2015

Date Log Number Jurisdiction Project Name Agency Firm Ahupuaa Moku Island TMK
08/14/2015 |2015.03121 |6E-42 CIA for Bridge 7E Cultural Koloa Kona Kauai (4)2-7-001:004 por.
Surveys Hawaii and 2-7-002:001 por.
8-12-15
08/14/2015 |2015.03108 |6E-42 Addendum Archaeological Inventory ASM Affiliates |Haena Halelea Kauai (4)5-9-002:067
Survey for TMK (4)5-9-002:067 8-10-15
08/14/2015 |2015.03128 |6E-42 CIA on the Western Kapolei Reigonal Cultural Honouliuli Ewa Oahu not listed
Drainage System Project Surveys Hawaii
8-7-15
Honouliuli 118
08/14/2015 |2015.03126 |6E-8 Initiation of Consultation for the City & County of Kaneohe Oahu (1)4-5-012; 4-5-013;
Rehabilitation of Localized Street, Phase [Honolulu DCS 8- 4-5-014; 4-5-019; 4-5-
13H 14-15 CDD-B 020; 4-5-021; 4-5-
15-620032 022; 4-5-023; 4-5-

024; 4-5-026; 4-5-
027; 4-5-045; 4-5-
047; 4-5-068; 4-5-
071; 4-5-072; 4-5-
073; 4-5-074; 4-5-
075; 4-5-078; 4-5-
079; 4-5-080; 4-6-
003; 4-6-007; 4-6-
021; 4-6-022; and 4-

6-023
08/14/2015 |2015.03125 |6E-8 Initiation of Consultation for the City & County of Kaneohe Oahu (1)4-6-008; 4-6-011;
Rehabilitation of Localized Street, Phase |[Honolulu DCS 8- 4-6-012; 4-6-014; 4-6-
13G 14-15 CDD-B 016; 4-6-017; 4-6-
15-620030 018; 4-6-019; 4-6-

020; 4-6-024; 4-6-
025; 4-6-026; 4-6-
028; 4-6-029; 4-6-
030; 4-6-031; 4-6-
032; 4-6-033; 4-6-
034; 4-6-035; 4-6-
036; 4-6-037; 4-6-
038; and 4-5-019:028
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State of Hawaii Historic Preservation

Date
08/14/2015

08/14/2015

08/14/2015

08/14/2015

08/14/2015

08/14/2015

08/14/2015

08/14/2015

Log Number Jurisdiction

2015.03123

2015.03127

2015.03111

2015.03118

2015.03117

2015.03129

2015.03122

2015.03116

6E-8

6E-8

chapter 343
and 6E-8

Section 106

Section 106

Section 106

Section 106

Section 106

Project Name
Initiation of Consultation for the
Rehabilitation of Localized Street, Phase |Honolulu DCS 8-

13D

SPP 15-000181 establish a group child
care home in an ex.residence for David & |Division 8-13-15

Marie Rieck

Review and Compliance Report

Agency
City & County of

13-15 CDD-B
15-620025

DLNR Land

Draft Environmental Assessment and
Anticipated Findings of No Significant
Impact ONEO LANE formerly Nani Kailua

Drive Extension

Leatrice Teruya Kakesako 3020 Kahaloa

Drive RLS form

Replace the generator in Facility 215

MCBH

Repaint the rear side of Building 1

Complex Camp Smith

Consultation for an Environmental
Assessment for New Moon Foundation,
Contemplative Education Center in the

Bond Historic District

Notes taken during two introductory
consultation meetings re a proposed
Programmatic Agreement to govern

Marine Corps
Base Hawaii 8-
13-15

Marine Corps
Base Hawaii 8-
14-15

USDA Rural
Development
August 10, 2015

us Army
Garrison Hawaii
8-6-15

mulitple training related undertakings at
Army lands and facilities on Oahu and

Hawaii Island
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Firm

Parsons
Brinckerhoff 8-
12-15

Ahupuaa Moku

Kaneohe

Puna

Kailua Kona
Honolulu

Kaneohe

Ewa

Halawa

lole North Kona

multiple

Island
Oahu

Hawaii

Hawaii

Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

Hawaii

See Notes

August 20 2015

TMK
(1)4-7-005; 4-7-006;
4-7-007; 4-7-012; 4-7-
013; 4-7-014; 4-7-
015; 4-7-016; 4-7-
020; 4-7-021; 4-7-
022; 4-7-023; 4-7-
027; 4-7-028; 4-7-
029; 4-7-033; 4-7-
034; 4-7-035; 4-7-
036; 4-7-042; 4-7-
043; 4-7-044; 4-7-
045; 4-7-047; 4-7-
049; 4-7-058; 4-7-
063; 4-7-064; 4-8-
001; 4-8-003; 4-8-
004; 4-8-005; 4-8-
006; 4-8-007; 4-8-
008; 4-8-009; 4-8-
011; 4-8-012; and 4-
9-003
(3)1-5-026:281

(3)7-5-009L021, 022,
023, and 025 and
roadway ROW
(1)2-9-039:029

(1)4-4-008:001

(1)9-9-010:007

(3)5-3-005:005, 024,
039, 043, 045, 046 &
047

Multiple not listed



State of Hawaii Historic Preservation

Date
08/17/2015

08/17/2015

08/17/2015

08/17/2015

08/17/2015

08/17/2015

08/17/2015

08/17/2015

08/17/2015

08/17/2015

08/17/2015

08/17/2015

08/17/2015

Log Number Jurisdiction

2015.03140

2015.03136

2015.03137

2015.03138

2015.03142

2015.03139

2015.03148

2015.03147

2015.03150

2015.03149

2015.03141

2015.03146

2015.03144

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

Review and Compliance Report

Project Name

Draft AMR for the Middle Street to Ward
Avenue Interstate Route h-1 Resurfacing
Project, for Crossings at Kalihi,
Kapalama, and Nuuanu Streams Project
Areas 1-3 Fed. Project No. IM-HI-1(269)
Draft Archaeological Monitoring Plan for
the Rehabilitation of Streets, Unit 74, Job
No. 07-15, Date Street and Ward Avenue

DRAFT AMR for the Ward Village Shops
Project for Monitoring Conducted from
July 2010 through August 2011, Kakaako

Draft AMR for the Ward Village Shop
Project - Auahi Shops

Early consultation for proposed Ainahau
Vista Il to be constructed in Waikiki

Draft AMR for the Waikiki Community
Center Improvements Project

Shiroma Residence enclose ex.lanai,
new carport, new bathroom addition.
RLS Form for the Franklin D. Roosevelt
Bridge aka Kipapa Bridge

Royal Kahana, dune and shoreline
protection SMX 2015-0316

William Countryman, addition to and
renovation of ex.SFD SMX 2015-0283
Request for Month to Month Revocable
Permit for Lee-C Corp. dba Ken's House
of Pancakes

REZ 15-000193 Brad McClary A-3a to
RA-la

Archaeological Field Inspection Kukuau 1
Ahupuaa

Agency

Hawaii Housing
Development
Corporation

A2015-08-0745

County of Maui
SMX 2015-0316

County of Maui
SMX 2015-0283
DLNR Land
Division 8-14-15
15HD-120
County of Hawaii
Planning
Department 8-
13-15
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Firm
Cultural
Surveys Hawaii
Kalihi 28
August 2015

Cultural
Surveys Hawaii
August 2015
Waikiki 170
Cultural
Surveys Hawaii
Kakaako 57
August 2015
Cultural
Surveys Hawaii
Kakaako 82
August 2015

Cultural
Surveys Hawaii
Waikiki 83
August 2015
Matthew
Graves LLC

Rising Tide
Engineering
Inc.

Haun &
Associates
August 10,
2015 Project
1210

Ahupuaa
Kalihi,
Kapalama, and
Honolulu

Honolulu

Kakaako

Kakaako

Waikiki

Waikiki

Honolulu

Mililani

Lahaina

Lahaina

Waiakea

Waiakea

Kukuau 1

Moku
Kona

Honolulu

Honolulu

Honolulu

South Hilo

Hilo

South Hilo

Island
Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

Maui

Maui

Hawaii

Hawaii

Hawaii

August 20 2015

TMK
(1)1 and 2 entire
project; 1-3-003, 1-6-
002, and 1-7-023
monitoring project
areas 1-3
(1)2-1-014 var., 2-3-
030 var., 2-4-001 var.,
and 2-7-002 var.

(1)2-3-005:013
through 017, 022, and
023
(1)2-3-005:013-017,
022, and 023
(1)2-6-024:070, 071,
& 089

(1)2-6-025:008 por.

(1)2-9-035:088
(1)9-4-005:052 on

north and 9-4-
005:079 on south

(2)4-3-010:007

(2)4-5-004:054

(3)2-2-032:064

(3)2-2-052:027

(3)2-4-025:049



State of Hawaii Historic Preservation

Date

08/17/2015

08/17/2015

08/17/2015

08/17/2015

08/17/2015

08/17/2015

08/17/2015

08/17/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

Log Number Jurisdiction

2015.03145

2015.03151

2015.03143

2015.03132

2015.03134

2015.03131

2015.03135

2015.03133

2015.03171

2015.03176

2015.03169

2015.03178

2015.03166

2015.03170

2015.03175

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

Section 106

Section 106

Section 106

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

Review and Compliance Report

Project Name
Archaeological Field Inspection at
Kaumana Ahupuaa

Pre Assessment consultation for
proposed improvements at Lalamilo Well
A

Archaeological Inventory Survey of a
roughly 210-acre portion of the NELHA
Host Park situated North of Makako Bay
Drive

County of Hawaii Grading Permit
Application for IRUKA residence

Draft Final Feasibility Study Report for
the Pali Training Camp

Verizon Wireless HON Hilton Hawaiian
Small Cell 2005 Kalia Road

NRCS EQIP Application #7492511505T
Patricia Mclntyre

Stabilizer Parking Surface at Bauer Loop
Road, Camp Smith

171 N. Beretania St (2nd floor) PHAM
alteration to ex.unit (change windows)
Draft Environmental Assessment for the
Honolulu Board of Water Supply Aina
Haina 170' Potable Reservoir No. 2
6584 Hawaii Kai Drive & 6584 Hawaii Kai
Drive UNIT A - Thomas D. Burns and
Kate Xiao Zhou - addition alteration
convert ex. SFD to new twofamily
detached dwelling.

Sullivan Residence 563 Paakiki Place
remodel ex. master bdrm suite, new BBQ
area with sink.

Whitlock addition alteration to ex.SFD.
427 Aulima Loop

RICH residence alteration to ex.SFD.
1112 Mokulua Drive

Revised Draft Archaeological Monitoring
and Data Recovery Report in Support of
the Kailua Intermediate School Phase 2
Building D North Wing Addition and
Alteration Project

Agency

Firm Ahupuaa
Haun & Kaumana
Associates
August 13,

2015 Project
1185

PBR Hawaii 8- |Lalamilo
13-15

ASM Affiliates |North Kona
8-13-15

Peter Dahlberg |Keauhou

P.E. LLC email
8-17-15
US Army Corps Honolulu
of Engineers
August 14, 2015
Tetra Tech Honolulu
USDA August Makapuu
11, 2015
Marine Corps Halawa
Base Hawaii 8-
17-15
DPP HNL A2015-Wayne Honolulu
07-0954 Mandapat
The Limtiaco  |Aina Haina
Consulting

Group 8-18-15

DPP HNL A2015- Earl Kawanishi |Honolulu

07-0443

499-8690

Matthew Kailua
Graves LLC

DPP HNL A2015- Phillip M. Cole |Kailua

08-1092
DPP HNL A2015-/Cookie La Kailua
07-0179 Madrid
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IARIl August |Kailua
2015

Moku
South Hilo

South Kohala

Hana

Honolulu

Island

Hawaii

Hawaii

Hawaii

Hawaii

Oahu

Oahu

Maui

Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

August 20 2015

TMK
(3)2-5-003:024

(3)6-6-001:068

(3)7-3-043:072, 074,
and 078 por.

(3)7-8-022:018

not listed

(1)2-6-009:009, 012,
043 and 2-6-008:034
(2)1-3-002:018
portion

not listed
(1)1-7-004:036

(1)3-6-016:040 and 3-
6-019:012

(1)3-9-032:040

(1)4-2-047:009

(1)4-2-077:067
(1)4-3-006:073

(1)4-3-056:009
portion



State of Hawaii Historic Preservation

Date
08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

Log Number Jurisdiction

2015.03180

2015.03168

2015.03181

2015.03167

2015.03162

2015.03164

2015.03172

2015.03179

2015.03173

2015.03174

2015.03177

2015.03165

2015.03163

6E-42
6E-42
6E-42
6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-8

6E-8

Chapter 343

Section 106

Section 106

Review and Compliance Report

Project Name
ANN FAGERROOS new 6; max ht X 11'
wide double gate vinyl right side of
property. 45-205-A Ka Hanahou Circle
Demolition of ex.SFD 55-490 Kam Hwy
VENUS GARCIA new 15x panel PV
system. 91-1165 Hapua St
Demolition of Paia Chevron Gas Station

A preservation plan for Site 50-50-06-
3530 In Pauwela Ahupuaa

Proposed Maalaea Plantation Affordable
Housing Project

RLS Survey FORMS for Yamada Home ,
3472 Lower Honoapiilani Road SMX
2014-0602

REVISED grading permit for Pacifica Big
Island LLC Multi Family Development

KIHAPAI PLACE APARTMENT

PROJECT, construction of a fourstory 42 |Honolulu DPP 8-

Agency

DPP HNL A2015-

08-0854

DLNR Land
Division 8-14-15
County of Maui
SMX 2014-0602

City & County of

unit apartment building in th eA-2 Medium|13-15

Density Apartment District
Initiation of Consultation for the
Rehabilitation of Streets, Unit 82
Kaukonahua Road, Wilikina Drive

State DLNR DOFAW Kawainui Hamakua
Management and Research Station
Storage Building Project

Verizon Wireless HI2 Spreckelsville
EnSite #25119 proposed
telecommunications site near Paia

Dated August 10, 2015 rea of potential
effect concurrence Waimea Trails and
Greenways, Lindsey Road to Kahawai
Road Fed.Project No. STP-0100(51)

City & County of
Honolulu DDC
August 14, 2015

State of Hawaii
DOT HWY-DD
2.9097 August
10, 2015
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Firm Ahupuaa Moku
Lokelani Kaneohe
Sugihara
Keith Y. Tajiri  |Laie
Taki Okita, Ewa Beach
Bonterrasolar
Annalise Kehler [Paia
Scientific Pauwela Makawao
Consultant
Services Inc.

Maalaea Wailuku

Franki Lahaina
Fernandez,
FABMAC
Homes Inc.
Peter Dahlberg
P.E. LLC email
8-19-15

Lee Sichter LLC|Kailua

Waialua
HHF Planners |Kailua
8-17-15
Tetra Tech Paia
email of 8-19-
15 from Kathy
Bellrichard

Lalamilo

Island
Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

Maui

Maui

Maui

Maui

Hawaii

Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

Maui

South Kohala [Hawaii

August 20 2015

TMK
(1)4-5-047:083

(1)5-5-014:009
(1)9-1-097:030
(2)2-6-002:025

(2)2-7-012:086

(2)3-6-001:018

(2)4-4-001:020

(3)7-8-010:090

(1)4-3-058:047, 048,
and 065

(1)6-4-003; 6-5-001;
6-5-002; 6-5-004; and
7-1-001

(1)4-2-013:005
portion

(2)3-8-001:071

(3)6-5-003:004 por.;
005 por.; 007 por.;
044 por.; and 6-6-
003:006 por., 013
por.
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